
2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 36 Schools in League--6th Grade (185 Schools)

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 152*1

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 148*2

Zion Heights JHS                        North York 147 3

Havergal College (Junior Sch)           Toronto 142 4

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 140 5

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 139 6

Camilla Road Public School              Mississauga 138 7

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 137 8

Prestige School                         Toronto 137 8

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 134 10

Elizabeth Ziegler Public School         Waterloo 129 11

Colonel Irvine School                   Calgary 128 12

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 128 12

Associated Hebrew Sch                   Toronto 127 14

A. A. Martin Sr. Pub. Sch               Mississauga 125 15

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 125 15

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 124 17

Tempo School                            Edmonton 124 17

Hillfield Strathallan College           Hamilton 123 19

Knoxdale School                         Nepean 120 20

Bairdmore School                        Winnipeg 119 21

Highland JHS                            North York 119 21

Branksome Hall School                   Toronto 118 23

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 117 24

Louis Riel School                       Calgary 117 24

St. Bonaventure School                  Toronto 116 26

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 114 27

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 113 28

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 113 28

Richmond Chr. Sch                       Richmond 112 30

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 111 31

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 111 31

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 110 33

Greystone Heights School                Saskatoon 110 33

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 110 33

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 110 33

School TownRank Score

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

Holland Road School                     Lake Fletcher 35*1 Maria M

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 35*1 Frederick Z

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 33 3 John J

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 3 Jeffrey K

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 3 Yuheng L

Spirit Of Math Schools (Vaughan)        Markham 33 3 Banica V

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 3 Sarah Y

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32 8 Patrick C

Cornerstone Montessori Prep Sch         Don Mills 32 8 Matthew C

Spirit of Math School (Markham East)    Markham 32 8 Caroline C

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 32 8 Ryan D

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 32 8 Jason L

Spirit of Math School                   Richmond Hill 32 8 Alexandra M

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 32 8 Maggie P

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 32 8 Kikos P

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 32 8 Sai Praneeth S

Camilla Road Public School              Mississauga 32 8 Carl Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32 8 Tianyi Z

Colonel Irvine School                   Calgary 31 19 Ivy C

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 31 19 Dyuti G

Fern Hill School                        Oakville 31 19 Kevin G

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 31 19 Nathan (Jinseo) H

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 31 19 Jenny H

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 31 19 Bragg H

Prestige School                         Toronto 31 19 Michael K

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 31 19 Helen L

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 31 19 Oscar L

Spirit of Math Sch Ottawa               Ottawa 31 19 Arden M

Branksome Hall School                   Toronto 31 19 Jasmine R

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 31 19 Lucas T

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31 19 Jerry W

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 31 19 Nathan W

Camilla Road Public School              Mississauga 31 19 Allen Y

Spirit of Math School                   Vancouver 31 19 Trevor Y

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31 19 Truman Y

Havergal College (Junior Sch)           Toronto 31 19 Emily Z

Bairdmore School                        Winnipeg 31 19 Joshua Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Alberta

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 137*1

Colonel Irvine School                   Calgary 128 2

Tempo School                            Edmonton 124 3

Louis Riel School                       Calgary 117 4

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 111 5

Glenmore Christian Academy              Calgary 102 6

Marshall Springs School                 Calgary 100 7

Michael A. Kostek Elem. School          Edmonton 94 8

St. Vincent de Paul Sch                 Calgary 89 9

Center for Academic/Personal Excel.     Medicine Hat 83 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 32Jason L1

Colonel Irvine School                   Calgary 31Ivy C2

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 31Jenny H2

Tempo School                            Edmonton 30Valentina M4

St. Brigid School                       Calgary 28Michelle K5

Glenmore Christian Academy              Calgary 28Kevin L5

Spirit of Math School                   Calgary 28Gautham V5

Earl Buxton Elem. School                Edmonton 27Alex H8

Colonel Irvine School                   Calgary 27Ryan L8

Spirit of Math School                   Calgary 27Smera P8

Louis Riel School                       Calgary 27Arav T8

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional Standings

British Columbia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 128*1

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 114 2

Richmond Chr. Sch                       Richmond 112 3

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 111 4

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 110 5

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 110 5

Khalsa School-Newton Campus             Surrey 107 7

Sir Wilfred Grenfell ES                 Vanvouver 105 8

Fraser Wood Elem. Sch                   Surrey 104 9

Chaffey-Burke ES                        Burnaby 103 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Jeffrey K1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Yuheng L1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Sarah Y1

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 31Nathan (Jinseo) H4

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 31Bragg H4

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31Jerry W4

Spirit of Math School                   Vancouver 31Trevor Y4

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31Truman Y4

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 30Kai G9

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 30Sissi H9

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 30Eric T9

Manitoba, Saskatchewan

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 124*1

Bairdmore School                        Winnipeg 119 2

Greystone Heights School                Saskatoon 110 3

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 87 4

Mennonite Brethren Collegiate Institute Winnipeg 87 4

Ecole Morden Middle School              Morden 77 6

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Bairdmore School                        Winnipeg 31Joshua Z1

Archimedes Math Schools                 Winnipeg 27Vladislav G2

Spirit of Math Schools-Winnipeg         Winnipeg 27Anunya K2

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 27Ian K2

Spirit of Math Schools-Winnipeg         Winnipeg 26Andy C5

Greystone Heights School                Saskatoon 26Hayden H5

Archimedes Math Schools                 Winnipeg 26Inti N5

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 26Aydan W5

Bairdmore School                        Winnipeg 24Sam F9

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 24Kevin L9

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 24Jude Z9

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional Standings

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 107*1

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 103 2

South Queens Middle School              Liverpool 77 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Holland Road School                     Lake Fletcher 35Maria M1

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 27Morgan v2

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 25LeFei C3

Bridgewater Elem. Sch                   Bridgewater 25Amanda S3

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 24Alex B5

Holland Road School                     Lake Fletcher 22Ana M6

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 22David S6

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 22Dylan T6

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 20Owen J9

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 19Harrison E10

Newfoundland and Labrador

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Hampden Academy                         Hampden 18Lucas B1

C. C. Loughlin                          Corner Brook 18Caleb O1

Mary Queen of Peace Sch                 St. John's 17Jonah J3

C. C. Loughlin                          Corner Brook 15Logan G4

C. C. Loughlin                          Corner Brook 15Abigail Q4

Xavier JHS                              Deer Lake 15James U4

J. J. Curling Elem. School              Corner Brook 14Nicholas B7

J. J. Curling Elem. School              Corner Brook 14Matthew B7

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 14Stephanie F7

Burgeo Academy                          Burgeo 14Emma F7

J. J. Curling Elem. School              Corner Brook 14Liam F7

J. J. Curling Elem. School              Corner Brook 14Evan P7

Xavier JHS                              Deer Lake 14Melissa R7

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Ontario

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 152 1

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 148 2

Zion Heights JHS                        North York 147 3

Havergal College (Junior Sch)           Toronto 142 4

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 140 5

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 139 6

Camilla Road Public School              Mississauga 138 7

Prestige School                         Toronto 137 8

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 134 9

Elizabeth Ziegler Public School         Waterloo 129 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 35Frederick Z1

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 33John J2

Spirit Of Math Schools (Vaughan)        Markham 33Banica V2

Cornerstone Montessori Prep Sch         Don Mills 32Matthew C4

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32Patrick C4

Spirit of Math School (Markham East)    Markham 32Caroline C4

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 32Ryan D4

Spirit of Math School                   Richmond Hill 32Alexandra M4

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 32Maggie P4

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 32Kikos P4

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 32Sai Praneeth S4

Camilla Road Public School              Mississauga 32Carl Z4

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32Tianyi Z4

Quebec

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 117*1

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 113 2

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 101 3

Roslyn School                           Montreal 97 4

Akiva School                            Westmount 95 5

Selwyn House School                     Westmount 80 6

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 29Leila F1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 26Sasha C2

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 26Eric G2

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 24James V4

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 23Matthew I5

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 22Joshua K6

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 22Zachary S6

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 21Marco B8

Gardenview School                       St. Laurent 21Max M8

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 21Carsyn S8

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 21Lara S8

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (179 Schools)

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 157*1

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 151*2

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 149 3

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 143 4

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 142 5

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 140 6

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 140 6

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 139 8

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 138 9

Highland JHS                            North York 138 9

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 134 11

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 134 11

St. Andrew Catholic ES                  Oakville 133 13

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 133 13

Prestige School                         Toronto 132 15

Crescent School                         Willowdale 130 16

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 129 17

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 129 17

Hillfield Strathallan College           Hamilton 128 19

Maple Grove ES                          Vancouver 128 19

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 128 19

Donview Middle Health/Wellness Acad.    North York 127 22

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 127 22

Associated Hebrew Sch                   Toronto 126 24

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 124 25

Glenview Sr. Pub. School                Toronto 123 26

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 122 27

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 121 28

Tomken Road Sr. Pub. School             Mississauga 121 28

Riverbend Junior High School            Edmonton 119 30

School TownRank Score

Top 41 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 35*1 Warren B

Hillfield Strathallan College           Hamilton 35*1 Andrew K

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35*1 Kaixiang S

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 35*1 Lawrence W

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 34 5 Eddie C

Maple Grove ES                          Vancouver 34 5 Kai W

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 34 5 Harry X

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 33 8 Olivia C

Spirit of Math Schools Brampton         Mississauga 33 8 Jonathan C

Spirit of Math Schools Brampton         Mississauga 33 8 Matthew C

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 33 8 Zachary C

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33 8 Ryan F

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 8 Jordan L

Donview Middle Health/Wellness Acad.    North York 33 8 Akshaya V

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 32 15 Edward C

St. Andrew Catholic ES                  Oakville 32 15 Ethan C

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 32 15 Mritik D

Highland JHS                            North York 32 15 Laura G

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32 15 Maxwell G

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 32 15 Timothy K

Spirit of Math Schools Burlington       Markham 32 15 Alexander M

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32 15 Alec S

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 32 15 Anushka T

Spirit of Math School                   Richmond Hill 32 15 William Yihan W

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 32 15 Simon W

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32 15 Richard Z

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32 15 Tian Yin Z

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 32 15 Kevin Z

Tomken Road Sr. Pub. School             Mississauga 31 29 Monica C

Insight Academy of Canada               Scarborough 31 29 Nicole C

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 31 29 Eran D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31 29 Nomi F

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31 29 Allen H

Spirit of Math, Thornhill School        North York 31 29 Amy L

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 31 29 James Q

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 31 29 Lucas S

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31 29 Sigal W

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 31 29 Daniel Y

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 31 29 Rick Y

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 31 29 Leon Z

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 31 29 Nicolas Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Alberta

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 140*1

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 139 2

Riverbend Junior High School            Edmonton 119 3

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 114 4

Glenmore Christian Academy              Calgary 114 4

Louis Riel School                       Calgary 110 6

Tempo School                            Edmonton 103 7

William D. Pratt School                 Calgary 97 8

Parkview School                         Edmonton 90 9

Bearspaw Christian School               Calgary 85 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33Ryan F1

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 32Timothy K2

Riverbend Junior High School            Edmonton 30Benjamin F3

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 28Ethan A4

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 28Ryan F4

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 28Anthony G4

Glenmore Christian Academy              Calgary 27Chester A7

Glenmore Christian Academy              Calgary 27Chester A7

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 27Carina G7

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 27Hanson L7

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 27Hans Y7

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

British Columbia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 151 1

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 134 2

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 133 3

Maple Grove ES                          Vancouver 128 4

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 112 5

Chaffey-Burke ES                        Burnaby 107 6

Glenlyon Norfolk School                 Victoria 103 7

Khalsa School-Newton Campus             Surrey 101 8

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 96 9

St. Patrick's Elem. Sch                 Victoria 94 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 35Warren B1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35Kaixiang S1

Maple Grove ES                          Vancouver 34Kai W3

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Jordan L4

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 32Edward C5

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32Maxwell G5

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32Alec S5

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 31Eran D8

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31Allen H8

MACC - VBE                              Vancouver 30Oliver H10

Manitoba, Saskatchewan

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 149*1

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 129 2

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 122 3

Greystone Heights School                Saskatoon 97 4

Esterhazy School                        Esterhazy 91 5

Ecole Morden Middle School              Morden 77 6

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31Nomi F1

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31Sigal W1

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 30Nathan H3

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 30Nicholas P3

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 29Ethan L5

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 29Arnab M5

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 28Nesya G7

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 28Jeremy L7

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 24Zeyu C9

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 24Garry H9

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 24Ryan M9

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 24Pierce R9

Spirit of Math Schools-Winnipeg         Winnipeg 24YuXiang S9

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 112*1

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 92 2

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 85 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 26Chen J1

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 25William F2

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 23Ilia G3

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 22Teddy J4

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 22Amanda M4

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 20Cole C6

South Queens Middle School              Liverpool 20Jasmine C6

Max Aitken Academy                      Miramichi 20Connor S6

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 19Colin O9

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 19Ella W9

Newfoundland and Labrador

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 85*1

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 23Joohyeok S1

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 17Emma D2

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 16Sophia H3

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 15Elena V4

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 14Jacob B5

Burgeo Academy                          Burgeo 14Kiana B5

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 14Claire H5

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 14Sophie P5

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 13Tristgen L9

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 12Katelynn G10

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Ontario

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 157 1

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 143 2

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 142 3

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 140 4

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 138 5

Highland JHS                            North York 138 5

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 134 7

St. Andrew Catholic ES                  Oakville 133 8

Prestige School                         Toronto 132 9

Crescent School                         Willowdale 130 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Hillfield Strathallan College           Hamilton 35Andrew K1

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 35Lawrence W1

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 34Eddie C3

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 34Harry X3

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 33Olivia C5

Spirit of Math Schools Brampton         Mississauga 33Jonathan C5

Spirit of Math Schools Brampton         Mississauga 33Matthew C5

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 33Zachary C5

Donview Middle Health/Wellness North York 33Akshaya V5

St. Andrew Catholic ES                  Oakville 32Ethan C10

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 32Mritik D10

Highland JHS                            North York 32Laura G10

Spirit of Math Schools Burlington       Markham 32Alexander M10

Spirit of Math                          Toronto 32Anushka T10

Spirit of Math School                   Richmond Hill 32William Yihan W10

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 32Simon W10

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32Tian Yin Z10

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32Richard Z10

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 32Kevin Z10

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional Standings

Quebec

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Loyola HS                               Montreal 115*1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 109 2

St. Thomas HS                           Pointe Claire 96 3

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 92 4

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 84 5

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Loyola HS                               Montreal 28Yi Xin Z1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 24Henry P2

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 23Sienna B3

Loyola HS                               Montreal 23Oliver H3

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 23Tyler T3

Loyola HS                               Montreal 22Leo B6

St. Thomas HS                           Pointe Claire 21Gabriel B7

Loyola HS                               Montreal 21Ian C7

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 21Zachary I7

Loyola HS                               Montreal 21Marcus L7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 21William M7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 21Jacques W7

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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School TownRank Team Score

Top 37 Schools in League--8th Grade (173 Schools)

St. George's School                     Vancouver 158*1

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 153*2

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 153*2

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 152 4

Eric Hamber Sec. School                 Vancouver 150 5

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 150 5

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 149 7

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 149 7

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 148 9

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 146 10

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 142 11

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 142 11

Crescent School                         Willowdale 141 13

Highland JHS                            North York 141 13

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 141 13

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 141 13

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 140 17

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 140 17

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 137 19

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 136 20

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 135 21

Associated Hebrew Sch                   Toronto 134 22

Glenview Sr. Pub. School                Toronto 134 22

Charles Howitt Pub. School              Richmond Hill 132 24

David Thompson Sec Sch                  Vancouver 132 24

Burnaby South Sec. Sch                  Burnaby 131 26

Tempo School                            Edmonton 131 26

Hillfield Strathallan College           Hamilton 130 28

Northmount School                       Toronto 130 28

Deer Park School                        Toronto 127 30

St. Bonaventure School                  Toronto 126 31

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 125 32

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 125 32

Holy Trinity School                     Richmond Hill 125 32

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 125 32

A. A. Martin Sr. Pub. Sch               Mississauga 123 36

Sir Winston Churchill SS                Vancouver 123 36

School TownRank Score

Top 47 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 35*1 Jia Jun H

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34*2 Kaixin W

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 34*2 Matt Z

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 34*2 Carolyn Z

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 33 5 Ritvik B

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 5 Er B

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 5 Kevin L

Northmount School                       Toronto 33 5 Arjun R

St. George's School                     Vancouver 33 5 Kiran S

David Lewis PS                          Scarborough 33 5 Kevin Y

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 33 5 Eric Z

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 33 5 Evelina Z

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 33 5 Joey Z

St. Mark School                         Mississauga 32 14 Lucas J

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 32 14 Hilary K

Highland JHS                            North York 32 14 Yitong L

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 32 14 Michael L

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 32 14 Sarah M

St. George's School                     Vancouver 32 14 Neil S

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32 14 Thomas W

St. George's School                     Vancouver 32 14 Zhenbin Z

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 32 14 Daniel Z

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32 14 Nicolas Z

Spirit of Math Schools Brampton         Mississauga 31 24 Aali C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 31 24 Geffrey C

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 31 24 Cedric C

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 31 24 Raffaelle D

Crescent School                         Willowdale 31 24 Andrew G

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 31 24 ZOE I

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 31 24 Caleb J

Spirit of Math School                   Richmond Hill 31 24 Max J

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 31 24 Elaine J

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31 24 Edward L

Eric Hamber Sec. School                 Vancouver 31 24 Eric L

Eric Hamber Sec. School                 Vancouver 31 24 Shu Hua L

St. George's School                     Vancouver 31 24 Derek L

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 31 24 Jiadong L

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 31 24 Arul P

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 31 24 Shayan R

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 31 24 Henry R

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 31 24 Zachary R

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31 24 Justin S

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 31 24 Aryan S

Tempo School                            Edmonton 31 24 Heena S

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 31 24 Victor T

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31 24 Mike U

Spirit of Math School-Don Mills         Toronto 31 24 Nicholas V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Alberta

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 141*1

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 140 2

Tempo School                            Edmonton 131 3

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 125 4

Riverbend Junior High School            Edmonton 120 5

Louis Riel School                       Calgary 114 6

Glenmore Christian Academy              Calgary 108 7

Parkview School                         Edmonton 106 8

William D. Pratt School                 Calgary 93 9

Cardinal Leger JHS                      Edmonton 91 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 31Caleb J1

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 31Zachary R1

Tempo School                            Edmonton 31Heena S1

Tempo School                            Edmonton 30Harnarveer B4

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 30Michelle M4

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 29Matteo A6

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 29Justin Z6

Tempo School                            Edmonton 28Navdeep B8

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 28Albert W8

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 28Ethan W8

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

British Columbia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. George's School                     Vancouver 158 1

Eric Hamber Sec. School                 Vancouver 150 2

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 135 3

David Thompson Sec Sch                  Vancouver 132 4

Burnaby South Sec. Sch                  Burnaby 131 5

Summit Middle School                    Coquitlam 125 6

Sir Winston Churchill SS                Vancouver 123 7

Glenlyon Norfolk School                 Victoria 119 8

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 119 8

Point Grey Sec. School                  Vancouver 119 8

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34Kaixin W1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Er B2

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Kevin L2

St. George's School                     Vancouver 33Kiran S2

St. George's School                     Vancouver 32Neil S5

St. George's School                     Vancouver 32Zhenbin Z5

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31Edward L7

Eric Hamber Sec. School                 Vancouver 31Eric L7

Eric Hamber Sec. School                 Vancouver 31Shu Hua L7

St. George's School                     Vancouver 31Derek L7

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Manitoba, Saskatchewan

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 153 1

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 142 2

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 140 3

Greystone Heights School                Saskatoon 121 4

Ecole Morden Middle School              Morden 99 5

Esterhazy School                        Esterhazy 94 6

Churchill HS                            La Ronge 79 7

Fairview School                         Swift Current 79 7

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 32Sarah M1

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31Justin S2

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 31Mike U2

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 30Aniruddh A4

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 30Kassandra B4

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 30Juilan L4

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 30Adrianna N4

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 29Hope A8

Gray Academy                            Winnipeg 29Jillian R8

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 28Leo C10

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 28Rhea G10

Spirit of Math Schools-Winnipeg         Winnipeg 28Peter H10

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 28Shana I10

Greystone Heights School                Saskatoon 28Timothy Y10

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 28Kyleen Z10

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 28Rose Z10

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 115*1

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 105 2

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 92 3

Sunny Brae School                       Moncton 77 4

Max Aitken Academy                      Miramichi 75 5

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 27Nghi D1

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 25Sofie M2

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 24Rowan N3

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 23Nathan H4

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 22Matthew B5

Evangeline Middle Sch                   New Minas 22Connor S5

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 21William W7

Halifax Central JHS                     Halifax 20Kathleen C8

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 20Andrew G8

George Street Middle School             Fredericton 20Tony J8

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Newfoundland and Labrador

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 98*1

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 84 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 23Christian H1

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 21Baylie C2

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 20Shreya P3

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 19Tyrone G4

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 19Thomas P4

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 18James D6

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 18Sarah J6

MacDonald Drive JHS                     St. John's 18Andrew P6

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 13Brooklyn C9

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 13Kirsten G9

St. Thomas Aquinas Sch                  Port au Port E. 13Dawson H9

Ontario

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 153 1

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 152 2

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 150 3

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 149 4

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 149 4

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 148 6

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 146 7

Unionville Montessori School            Unionville 142 8

Crescent School                         Willowdale 141 9

Highland JHS                            North York 141 9

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 141 9

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 35Jia Jun H1

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 34Matt Z2

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 34Carolyn Z2

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 33Ritvik B4

Northmount School                       Toronto 33Arjun R4

David Lewis PS                          Scarborough 33Kevin Y4

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 33Eric Z4

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 33Evelina Z4

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 33Joey Z4

St. Mark School                         Mississauga 32Lucas J10

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 32Hilary K10

Highland JHS                            North York 32Yitong L10

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 32Michael L10

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32Thomas W10

Philip Math Chess Academy               Scarborough 32Nicolas Z10

Homelands Sr. Pub. Sch                  Mississauga 32Daniel Z10

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Quebec

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 117*1

St. Thomas HS                           Pointe Claire 115 2

Loyola HS                               Montreal 108 3

Miss Edgar's/Miss Cramp's Sch           Westmount 102 4

Jewish People's and Peretz Schools      Cote St. Luc 100 5

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 94 6

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 27Arthur H1

St. Thomas HS                           Pointe Claire 26Kevin H2

St. Thomas HS                           Pointe Claire 24Sophia P3

St. Thomas HS                           Pointe Claire 23Madeleine C4

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 23Tram-Anh N4

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 23Steven T4

Loyola HS                               Montreal 22Sean B7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Thomas D7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Justin H7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Lauren K7

Loyola HS                               Montreal 22Rudolf L7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Matthew L7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22David S7

Loyola HS                               Montreal 22Michael T7

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


